BT TENNIS CUP V

Categoria (varsta, B/F):

Perioada
0109.10.2011

18 ANI FETE

Locul de desfasurare

CLUJ-NAPOCA

TURNEU
FINAL

Arbitru Principal

MARGINEAN IOAN

7

Nume

Nume

—_

GORDAN
ANDRADA
13633

GHINDA
RALUCA
16013

GORDAN

WO

GHINDA

KONTRA

SECHEL
OANA

Nr
victorii

Locul
ocupat

KONTRA
IULIA
18365

WO

WO

4-6 1-6

WO

WO

IV

N

SECHEL
OANA
13633

WO

6-4 6-0

6-4 6-1

6-2 6-0

4-6 0-6

2-6 0-6

Semnatura arbitrului principal,



YT p
Y,

C




GORDAN
GHINDA

GORDAN
KONTRA

GORDAN
SECHEL

GHINDA
KONTRA

GHINDA
SECHEL

KONTRA
SECHEL

OANA

OANA

OANA

66
00

66
00

66
00

00
66

66
00

WO



